
Values

BOWLER SCHOOL DIVISION
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
GRAND 
TOTAL

1 Zuklin Carly Highland F-MS 155 102 160 168 156 741
2 Schultz Jessica Lowell F-MS 136 183 166 116 112 713
3 Lawson Allyson Griffith F-MS 217 122 106 121 145 711
4 Grand Total 508 407 432 405 413 2165
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

 

GIRLS STANDING NWIHSB APPRECIATION


